
AUBURN YOUTH FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION  
Board of Directors 

2025 - 2026 
 
 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: 
Alison Hall 
334.501.2930 
E-Mail: ahall@auburnalabama.org 
 
PRESIDENT: 
Andrew McCay 
334.501.3343 / 205.283.1174 
E-Mail: andrewmccay@gmail.com 
 
PAST PRESIDENT: 
Mark Langley 
334.740.2724 
E-Mail: mlangley@langleygm.com 
 
VICE PRESIDENT: 
Jerry Pelham 
334.799.0607 
E-Mail: 
jerryjr@southerntireandwheel.com 
 
SECRETARY: 
Trae Cook 
706.681.7600 
E-Mail: cookedw03@yahoo.com 
 
TREASURER: 
Kevin Kelly 
334.501.2932 
E-Mail: kkelly@auburnalabama.org 
 

ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATOR*: 
Houston Manning 
334.501.2942 
E-Mail: 
hmanning@auburnalabama.org 
 

PRESIDENTIAL APPOINTEE  
(1 yr. term): 
Dan Cadden 
251.656.5698 
E-Mail: dcadden53@gmail.com 
 
FLAG COMMISSIONER: 
Jeremy Thomas  
334.704.4874                                         
E-Mail: Jeremy.thomas@bldr.com 
 
SEC COMMISSIONER: 
Chris Moore 
404.558.6374 
E-Mail: csmoore1408@gmail.com 
 
NFL COMMISSIONER: 
Lance Raughton 
334.321.1861 
E-Mail: lanceraughton@charter.net 
 
MEMBER-AT-LARGE (3 yr. term): 
Kevra Bostrom 
E-Mail: Kevra4@gmail.com 
 
MEMBER-AT-LARGE (2 yr. term): 
Randy Griffin 
334.332.6649 
E-Mail: griffinwr@yahoo.com 
 
MEMBER-AT-LARGE (1 yr. term): 
Ruben Garza 
334.707.9997 
E-Mail: rubengarzacm@gmail.com 
 
PLAYER AGENT*: 
Mike Goggans 
334.501.2945   E-Mail: 
mgoggans@auburnalabama.org* Non-Voting

 
Mark Hudmon
334.501.2976 E-mail:
mhudmon@auburnalabama.org

PLAYER AGENT*:




